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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 MUNSCH Jean Pierre / MUNSCH Benjamin

Pass 10 2:35.762

Pass 18 4:33.217 1 1:57.455

Pass 26 6:25.186 2 1:51.969

Pass 34 8:17.460 3 1:52.274

Pass 43 10:13.036 4 1:55.576

Pass 51 12:04.379 5 1:51.343

Pass 60 13:56.165 6 1:51.786

Pass 66 15:45.810 7 1:49.645

Pass 73 17:35.200 8 1:49.390

Pass 81 19:25.621 9 1:50.421

Pass 89 21:19.750 10 1:54.129

Pass 97 23:08.854 11 1:49.104

Pass 104 24:59.516 12 1:50.662

Pass 111 26:48.658 13 1:49.142

Pass 117 28:39.109 14 1:50.451

In 123 30:43.271 15 2:04.162

Pass 145 37:00.097 16 6:16.826

Pass 152 38:47.555 17 1:47.458

Pass 158 40:33.920 18 1:46.365

Pass 165 42:19.227 19 1:45.307

Pass 172 44:04.565 20 1:45.338

Pass 179 45:49.573 21 1:45.008

Pass 185 47:33.650 22 1:44.077

Pass 192 49:18.273 23 1:44.623

Pass 198 51:09.570 24 1:51.297

Pass 204 52:58.402 25 1:48.832

Pass 208 54:43.484 26 1:45.082

Pass 212 56:28.962 27 1:45.478

Pass 216 58:13.201 28 1:44.239

Pass 221 59:58.764 29 1:45.563

Pass 225 1:01:45.632 30 1:46.868

No 8 SAINT-JALMES Yvon

Pass 9 2:32.813

Pass 17 4:29.548 1 1:56.735

Pass 25 6:22.363 2 1:52.815

Pass 33 8:16.489 3 1:54.126

Pass 42 10:10.682 4 1:54.193

Pass 50 12:01.019 5 1:50.337

Pass 59 13:52.129 6 1:51.110

Pass 65 15:43.029 7 1:50.900

Pass 72 17:32.828 8 1:49.799

Pass 80 19:24.055 9 1:51.227

Pass 87 21:15.245 10 1:51.190

Pass 96 23:07.598 11 1:52.353

Pass 103 24:58.853 12 1:51.255

Pass 110 26:47.721 13 1:48.868

In 118 28:59.922 14 2:12.201

In 149 38:02.747 15 9:02.825

No 9 HUEZ Olivier / HUEZ Victoria (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:50.226

Pass 11 3:29.375 1 1:39.149 **

Pass 19 5:08.176 2 1:38.801 *

Pass 27 6:45.929 3 1:37.753 *

Pass 35 8:22.727 4 1:36.798 *

Pass 41 10:01.209 5 1:38.482

Pass 49 11:38.190 6 1:36.981

In 57 13:25.703 7 1:47.513

Pass 70 17:10.360 8 3:44.657

Pass 77 18:47.125 9 1:36.765 *

Pass 84 20:23.041 10 1:35.916 **

In 92 22:11.951 11 1:48.910

Pass 112 27:14.472 12 5:02.521

Pass 119 29:08.198 13 1:53.726

Pass 124 30:58.344 14 1:50.146

Pass 130 32:48.228 15 1:49.884

In 139 34:49.359 16 2:01.131

Pass 147 37:22.482 17 2:33.123

Pass 154 39:09.142 18 1:46.660

Pass 159 40:54.632 19 1:45.490

Pass 166 42:41.275 20 1:46.643

Pass 173 44:25.415 21 1:44.140

Pass 180 46:07.750 22 1:42.335

Pass 187 47:49.163 23 1:41.413

In 194 49:48.096 24 1:58.933

Pass 202 52:22.388 25 2:34.292

Pass 206 54:08.686 26 1:46.298

Pass 210 55:54.128 27 1:45.442

Pass 214 57:37.790 28 1:43.662

Pass 218 59:22.010 29 1:44.220

Pass 222 1:01:06.122 30 1:44.112

No 11 DIDIER Pascal / LOENS Philipppe (Rg=1)

Pass 7 2:13.313

Pass 12 3:55.659 1 1:42.346 *

Pass 20 5:34.738 2 1:39.079 *

Pass 28 7:14.721 3 1:39.983

Pass 36 8:53.676 4 1:38.955 *

Pass 44 10:30.888 5 1:37.212 *

Pass 52 12:07.348 6 1:36.460 **

Pass 58 13:45.548 7 1:38.200

Pass 64 15:23.981 8 1:38.433

Pass 69 17:02.282 9 1:38.301

Pass 76 18:41.219 10 1:38.937

Pass 83 20:18.999 11 1:37.780

Pass 90 21:56.091 12 1:37.092

Pass 98 23:32.004 13 1:35.913 **

Pass 105 25:08.017 14 1:36.013

In 113 27:21.826 15 2:13.809

Pass 128 32:16.372 16 4:54.546

Pass 134 33:56.181 17 1:39.809

Pass 140 35:34.359 18 1:38.178

Pass 146 37:13.068 19 1:38.709

Pass 153 38:51.065 20 1:37.997

Pass 157 40:29.737 21 1:38.672

Pass 164 42:08.011 22 1:38.274

Pass 170 43:46.648 23 1:38.637

Pass 177 45:23.647 24 1:36.999

Pass 183 47:01.072 25 1:37.425

Pass 190 48:37.447 26 1:36.375

Pass 196 50:15.236 27 1:37.789

Pass 201 51:51.911 28 1:36.675

Pass 205 53:29.442 29 1:37.531

Pass 209 55:06.182 30 1:36.740
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No 11 DIDIER Pascal / LOENS Philipppe (Rg=1)

Pass 213 56:42.905 31 1:36.723

Pass 217 58:19.184 32 1:36.279

Pass 220 59:55.802 33 1:36.618

Pass 224 1:01:34.046 34 1:38.244

No 15 "LEVLA" / ROBERT / CISOTTO (Rg=5)

Pass 8 2:17.280

Pass 16 4:07.508 1 1:50.228 *

Pass 24 5:56.334 2 1:48.826 *

Pass 32 7:44.804 3 1:48.470 *

Pass 40 9:34.426 4 1:49.622

Pass 48 11:22.711 5 1:48.285 *

In 56 13:22.233 6 1:59.522

Pass 71 17:13.819 7 3:51.586

Pass 78 18:58.788 8 1:44.969 *

Pass 85 20:43.012 9 1:44.224 *

Pass 93 22:28.162 10 1:45.150

Pass 100 24:11.204 11 1:43.042 *

Pass 107 25:53.577 12 1:42.373 *

Pass 115 27:35.686 13 1:42.109 *

Pass 121 29:19.103 14 1:43.417

Pass 126 31:01.586 15 1:42.483

Pass 129 32:44.875 16 1:43.289

Pass 135 34:27.492 17 1:42.617

Pass 142 36:11.553 18 1:44.061

In 150 38:06.624 19 1:55.071

Pass 163 42:03.109 20 3:56.485

Pass 171 43:51.399 21 1:48.290

Pass 178 45:38.122 22 1:46.723

In 186 47:39.191 23 2:01.069

No 24 GOUBERT Roger (Rg=3)

Pass 6 2:11.358

Pass 15 3:58.247 1 1:46.889 *

Pass 22 5:41.863 2 1:43.616 *

Pass 30 7:27.849 3 1:45.986

Pass 37 9:09.675 4 1:41.826 *

Pass 45 10:51.619 5 1:41.944

Pass 53 12:33.951 6 1:42.332

Pass 61 14:15.693 7 1:41.742 *

Pass 67 15:57.580 8 1:41.887

Pass 74 17:39.018 9 1:41.438 *

Pass 79 19:21.671 10 1:42.653

Pass 86 21:02.331 11 1:40.660 *

Pass 94 22:42.909 12 1:40.578 *

Pass 101 24:24.005 13 1:41.096

Pass 108 26:04.370 14 1:40.365 *

Pass 116 27:44.665 15 1:40.295 *

Pass 122 29:25.884 16 1:41.219

Pass 127 31:06.004 17 1:40.120 *

Pass 131 32:48.743 18 1:42.739

Pass 136 34:29.179 19 1:40.436

Pass 141 36:10.601 20 1:41.422

Pass 148 37:49.975 21 1:39.374 *

Pass 155 39:30.352 22 1:40.377

Pass 160 41:10.518 23 1:40.166

Pass 167 42:50.627 24 1:40.109

Pass 174 44:30.316 25 1:39.689

Pass 181 46:10.436 26 1:40.120

Pass 188 47:50.463 27 1:40.027

Pass 193 49:31.166 28 1:40.703

Pass 199 51:12.744 29 1:41.578

Pass 203 52:53.493 30 1:40.749

Pass 207 54:33.066 31 1:39.573

Pass 211 56:12.554 32 1:39.488

Pass 215 57:53.865 33 1:41.311

Pass 219 59:34.241 34 1:40.376

Pass 223 1:01:15.060 35 1:40.819

No 77 MAURI Jean-Michel (Rg=6)

Pass 5 2:10.710

Pass 14 3:57.946 1 1:47.236 *

Pass 23 5:47.029 2 1:49.083

Pass 31 7:34.414 3 1:47.385

Pass 39 9:21.891 4 1:47.477

Pass 47 11:08.890 5 1:46.999 *

Pass 55 12:54.898 6 1:46.008 *

In 63 14:53.560 7 1:58.662

Pass 91 22:03.074 8 7:09.514

Pass 99 23:51.801 9 1:48.727

Pass 106 25:39.794 10 1:47.993

Pass 114 27:27.293 11 1:47.499

Pass 120 29:14.204 12 1:46.911

Pass 125 31:00.627 13 1:46.423

Pass 132 32:49.673 14 1:49.046

Pass 137 34:35.188 15 1:45.515 *

In 144 36:30.364 16 1:55.176

Pass 162 41:41.578 17 5:11.214

Pass 169 43:27.985 18 1:46.407

Pass 176 45:15.123 19 1:47.138

Pass 184 47:01.278 20 1:46.155

Pass 191 48:47.808 21 1:46.530

In 197 50:50.649 22 2:02.841

No 82 LATEYROUX / EDDAIKRA (Rg=4)

Pass 4 2:09.944

Pass 13 3:55.754 1 1:45.810 *

Pass 21 5:41.003 2 1:45.249 *

Pass 29 7:27.652 3 1:46.649

Pass 38 9:13.103 4 1:45.451

Pass 46 10:57.081 5 1:43.978 *

Pass 54 12:41.051 6 1:43.970 *

Pass 62 14:24.038 7 1:42.987 *

Pass 68 16:07.116 8 1:43.078

Pass 75 17:50.454 9 1:43.338

Pass 82 19:33.996 10 1:43.542

Pass 88 21:16.823 11 1:42.827 *

Pass 95 22:59.651 12 1:42.828

Pass 102 24:40.072 13 1:40.421 *

Pass 109 26:21.771 14 1:41.699

Pass 133 32:59.747 15 6:37.976

Pass 138 34:44.618 16 1:44.871

Pass 143 36:26.086 17 1:41.468

Pass 151 38:07.743 18 1:41.657

Pass 156 39:48.617 19 1:40.874

Pass 161 41:29.576 20 1:40.959

Pass 168 43:10.233 21 1:40.657

Pass 175 44:49.823 22 1:39.590 *

Pass 182 46:30.032 23 1:40.209

Pass 189 48:09.935 24 1:39.903

Pass 195 49:50.381 25 1:40.446

Pass 200 51:30.532 26 1:40.151


